
45.311.549 MWh

34.232.434 MWh

29.586.035 MWh

4.646.399 MWh

11.079.116 MWh

7.921.246 MWh

1.369.343 MWh

1.023.175 MWh

765.351 MWh

45.128.696 MWh

193.599 MWh

EGYPT

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas

Turkey

Russia

Natural Gas

ITALY

ALGERIA

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

TRINIDAD

Units: MWh 

Period:  01.01.2008, 08:00 am - 01.01.2009, 08:00 am

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED 
QUANTITIES at NNGS  

Reference Temperature :  0 οC

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS



89.560.981.119 kWh

34.321.438.015 kWh

29.662.958.394 kWh

4.658.479.621 kWh

55.239.543.105 kWh

7.941.841.566 kWh

1.025.835.656 kWh

1.025.835.656 kWh

45.246.030.226 kWh

45.246.030.226 kWh

194.102.529 kWh

EGYPT

Period:  01.01.2008, 08:00 am - 01.01.2009, 08:00 am

ALGERIA

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES 
at NNGS  

Combustion  Reference Temperature  : 25 οC

Natural Gas

Units: kWh 

Liquefied Natural Gas

Turkey

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

TRINIDAD

ITALY

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Russia



4.000.027.093 Nm3

3.066.560.053 Nm3

2.652.622.545 Nm3

413.937.508 Nm3

933.467.040 Nm3

665.551.467 Nm3

113.018.714 Nm3

88.256.339 Nm3

66.640.520 Nm3

3.988.656.493 Nm3

14.445.665 Nm3Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS

TRINIDAD

EGYPT

Quantities that were exported from the NNGS 

Liquefied Natural Gas

Turkey

Russia

ALGERIA

ITALY

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS

Period:  01.01.2008, 08:00 πμ - 01.01.2009, 08:00 πμ

Natural Gas

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED 
QUANTITIES at NNGS  

Units: Nm3
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