

OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2008, 08:00 am - 01.01.2009, 08:00 am

Units: MWh

Reference Temperature : 0 °C

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS	45.311.549 MWh
Natural Gas	34.232.434 MWh
Russia	29.586.035 MWh
Turkey	4.646.399 MWh
Liquefied Natural Gas	11.079.116 MWh
ALGERIA	7.921.246 MWh
ITALY	1.369.343 MWh
EGYPT	1.023.175 MWh
TRINIDAD	765.351 MWh
Quantities that were exported from the NNGS	45.128.696 MWh
Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	193.599 MWh



OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2008, 08:00 am - 01.01.2009, 08:00 am

Units: kWh

Combustion Reference Temperature : 25 °C

Quant	ities that were imported to the NNGS	89.560.981.119 kWh
	Natural Gas	34.321.438.015 kWh
	Russia	29.662.958.394 kWh
	Turkey	4.658.479.621 kWh
	Liquefied Natural Gas	55.239.543.105 kWh
	ALGERIA	7.941.841.566 kWh
	ITALY	1.025.835.656 kWh
	EGYPT	1.025.835.656 kWh
	TRINIDAD	45.246.030.226 kWh
Quant	ities that were exported from the NNGS	45.246.030.226 kWh
Variat	ion in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	194.102.529 kWh



OFF-TAKES, DELIVERIES, VARIATION in the STORED QUANTITIES at NNGS

Period: 01.01.2008, 08:00 πμ - 01.01.2009, 08:00 πμ

Units: Nm³

Quantities that were imported to the NNGS	4.000.027.093 Nm3
Natural Gas	3.066.560.053 Nm3
Russia	2.652.622.545 Nm3
Turkey	413.937.508 Nm3
Liquefied Natural Gas	933.467.040 Nm3
ALGERIA	665.551.467 Nm3
ITALY	113.018.714 Nm3
EGYPT	88.256.339 Nm3
TRINIDAD	66.640.520 Nm3
Quantities that were exported from the NNGS	3.988.656.493 Nm3
Variation in the Stored Quantities at NNGS	14.445.665 Nm3